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Subject Toppers  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 
Sr. 
No. 

Class/ 
Sec 

Candidate Name Marks Subject House 

1 X-B GOUTHAMI GIREESH VARMA 99 English ROSE 

2 X-C THEERTHA ARAVIND 99 English ROSE 

3 X-B TEJASWI MANOJ 99 English TULIP 

4 X-H DIYA KRISHNA KUROOR 99 English LILY 

5 X-B SAMRIDDHI BHARDWAJ 99 English TULIP 

6 X-G SAFIYYAH CHINNUR 99 English LOTUS 

7 X-C HARINI MUTHUKUMARAN 99 English ROSE 

8 X-F ARCHANA ARUNACHALAM 99 English TULIP 

9 X-A APARNA NARAYANAN 99 English LILY 

10 X-B MILONEE BERA 99 English LOTUS 

11 X-C NIRAT BANESHWAR PAI 99 English LILY 

12 X-D JANANI VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 99 English LILY 

13 X-D SATHAMMAI SATHAPPAN 99 English ROSE 

14 X-H WAREESHA FATIMA MIRZA 99 English TULIP 

15 X-D PRIYANKA BANSAL 99 English LOTUS 

16 X-E MAARIA PARWEZ 99 English LOTUS 

17 X-C MIRAAT GUPTA 100 Hindi TULIP 

18 X-H NANDINI NAUTIYAL 100 Hindi ROSE 

19 X-D SEJAVARTHANA ANBALAGAN 100 Tamil LILY 

20 X-B GOUTHAMI GIREESH VARMA 100 Malayalam ROSE 

21 X-C THEERTHA ARAVIND 100 Malayalam ROSE 

22 X-B TEJASWI MANOJ 100 French TULIP 

23 X-B GOUTHAMI GIREESH VARMA 100 Maths ROSE 

24 X-C THEERTHA ARAVIND 100 Maths ROSE 

25 X-B TEJASWI MANOJ 100 Maths TULIP 

26 X-C MIRAAT GUPTA 100 Maths TULIP 

27 X-H DIYA KRISHNA KUROOR 100 Maths LILY 

28 X-B SAMRIDDHI BHARDWAJ 100 Maths TULIP 

29 X-I PALLAVI KUMARESAN 100 Maths TULIP 

30 X-G SAFIYYAH CHINNUR 100 Maths LOTUS 



31 X-D MOHAMMED WASIF UMAIR 100 Maths LOTUS 

32 X-C ARYAMAN ACHARYA 100 Maths ROSE 

33 X-H NANDINI NAUTIYAL 100 Maths ROSE 

34 X-C MITHUN  RAMESHBABU 100 Maths ROSE 

35 X-C CHAITANYA MITTAL 100 Maths LILY 

36 X-A NAMEERA KHAN 100 Maths TULIP 

37 X-A MAHIKA LALIT DESHMUKH 100 Maths LILY 

38 X-K ADWAITH MANOJKUMAR DHANYA 100 Maths LILY 

39 X-B SARAH KAMLESH SOMAIYA 100 Maths LOTUS 

40 X-C DHARANI MURUGAN 100 Maths ROSE 

41 X-D SATHAMMAI SATHAPPAN 100 Maths ROSE 

42 X-E VRAJ HIREN GANDHI 100 Maths LOTUS 

43 X-C RITVIK VARDHAN REDDY KANJULA 100 Maths LOTUS 

44 X-C ARSHDEEP SODHI 100 Maths LOTUS 

45 X-B MANESH RAM MORKONDAN 
GNANESH BABU 

100 Maths LILY 

46 X-B HETUL DINESHKUMAR PATEL 100 Maths TULIP 

47 X-B GOUTHAMI GIREESH VARMA 100 Science ROSE 

48 X-C THEERTHA ARAVIND 100 Science ROSE 

49 X-C MIRAAT GUPTA 100 Science TULIP 

50 X-F ARCHANA ARUNACHALAM 100 Science TULIP 

51 X-D SEJAVARTHANA ANBALAGAN 100 Science LILY 

52 X-C MOHAMMED ROSHAN HAMID 
SULTAN 

100 Science TULIP 

53 X-B GOUTHAMI GIREESH VARMA 100 IT ROSE 

54 X-C THEERTHA ARAVIND 100 IT ROSE 

55 X-B TEJASWI MANOJ 100 IT TULIP 

56 X-C MIRAAT GUPTA 100 IT TULIP 

57 X-H DIYA KRISHNA KUROOR 100 IT LILY 

58 X-B SAMRIDDHI BHARDWAJ 100 IT TULIP 

59 X-I PALLAVI KUMARESAN 100 IT TULIP 

60 X-G SAFIYYAH CHINNUR 100 IT LOTUS 

61 X-D MOHAMMED WASIF UMAIR 100 IT LOTUS 

62 X-F ARCHANA ARUNACHALAM 100 IT TULIP 

63 X-C ARYAMAN ACHARYA 100 IT ROSE 

64 X-H NANDINI NAUTIYAL 100 IT ROSE 

65 X-C MITHUN  RAMESHBABU 100 IT ROSE 

66 X-D SEJAVARTHANA ANBALAGAN 100 IT LILY 

67 X-A MAHIKA LALIT DESHMUKH 100 IT LILY 

68 X-D JANANI VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 100 IT LILY 



69 X-D ADITHYA CHERUVU 100 IT LOTUS 

70 X-C DHARANI MURUGAN 100 IT ROSE 

71 X-B GOUTHAMI GIREESH VARMA 100 Social science ROSE 

72 X-C THEERTHA ARAVIND 100 Social science ROSE 

73 X-B TEJASWI MANOJ 100 Social science TULIP 

74 X-C MIRAAT GUPTA 100 Social science TULIP 

75 X-D MOHAMMED WASIF UMAIR 100 Social science LOTUS 

76 X-D SEJAVARTHANA ANBALAGAN 100 Social science LILY 

77 X-D JANANI VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 100 Social science LILY 

78 X-D ADITHYA CHERUVU 100 Social science LOTUS 

 

 


